
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No.  
150 
66 
47 
52 
74 

Name  
Joonatan Ylilammi 
Jake Hurskainen 
Antti Harju 
Olli Nummelin 
Maiju Niemi 

Club  
KarUA/MK 
K-KUA 
P-HUA 
KuhmUA 
KauhUA 

Make  
Crosskart Speedcar 
Crosskart 
Crosskart Speedcar 
Crosskart Ydrefalk 
Crosskart Speedcar 

Total Tm  
2:08.600 
2:10.529 
2:14.175 
2:15.348 
2:15.786 

Laps  
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Diff  

1.929 
5.575 
6.748 
7.186 

Best Tm  
40.340 
40.810 
41.929 
41.793 
41.949 

Best Speed  
96,381 
95,271 
92,728 
93,030 
92,684 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.9.2023 10.53.30 

Tulospalvelu: Team Laine Timing 
Livetulokset: tiny.cc/teamlaine 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

Rallicross SM Joensuu 
Xtrem 

10. Xtrem Alkuerä 1 Lähtö 2 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:50:36 

Joensuun rallycrossrata 1,080 km 

9.9.2023 10:39 


